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Black (BL) Nickel (NI)

1/2” (13 mm) recessed depth

100° beam spread 

Luniform output – no “dots” 

Metal heatsink for cool operation 

Recess or surface mount 

Typical Applications:

Furniture 

Desk 

Headboards 

Cabinets and light boxes 

Closets (UL listed for use within closet storage spaces)

Available Finishes:

Features:

Dimensions:

Available in Black or Nickel Surface mount ring sold 
separately

Slim 1/2" (13 mm) recess  profile

With recessed or surface mount ability, EquiLine LED Pucks are perfect 
for use in a wide range of applications.  Designed for the economically 
conscious, they feature a slim profile and a 79" (2 m) starter cord 
attached with an unattached AMP® connector for easy wire routing.

218 Lumens
100°

Metal Puck Body –  POC-3W 011510

(57 mm)
2-1/4”

(63 mm)
2-1/2”

 (6 mm)
1/4”

(2 m) 
79”

(57 mm)
2-1/4”

 (13 mm)
1/2”

(2 m) 
79”

3W3W  
EquiLine 

Puck

12VDC
Economy 

Series

POC 3W Metal Surface Mount Ring 011510

63 mm
2-1/2 in.

9 mm
3/8 in.

Thru-way for wire exit2-1/2”
(64 mm)

1/2”
(13 mm)
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Height Light Output Beam Area

1ft 
(.3 m)

89.00Fc 
(958lx)

2ft diameter 
(.6 m diameter)

3ft 
(.9 m)

9.89Fc 
(106.5lx)

 7ft diameter  
(2.1 m diameter)

6ft 
(1.8 m) 

2.47Fc 
(26.6lx)

14ft diameter  
(4.3 m diameter) 

L-POC-3EQFR-C Tested

Specifications:

3W EquiLine Puck

Wattage Lumens Efficacy 
(lm/W) Input Voltage Diode Life Max Per 60W 

Power Supply Mounting Warranty Beam Angle

3W 218 73 12VDC 25,000 Hours 20 Fixtures Recess/ 
Surface 2 Year

Photometric Data Color Temperature

Warm White

2700K 3000K 4500K

Warm to Neutral Cool White

6500K5500K

Daylight

Cool
(5000K)

Warm
(3000K)

Accessories:

Typical Setup:

Power Supplies
see power supply 
section

Controllers
see controller 
section

See page 44 for part numbers and descriptions

100°

EquiLine Puck  
Surface Ring 
L-SMR-2LED-BL-1
L-SMR-2LED-NI-1

Mounting Block 
(Included with power supply)

3W EquiLine Puck

Power Supply 
(18W Power Supply shown)

Controller 
(Rotary Dimmer shown)

Starter Cord / Link Cords 
see pg. 165 under starter/
extension cords

 Required

 Optional


